Position Other Positions Held

Water Resource Coordinator
Engineer V

Engineer V

Management Analyst IlI
Administrative Assistant Il
Engineering Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Management Analyst |
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Engineer IlI

Engineering Assistant ||

Engineering Aide

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$153,933
$137,169
$135,109
$122,132
$74,865
$68,028
$65,329
$64,214
$59,287
$57,160
$37,942
$5,137
$901

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$81,572
$69,585
$67,880
$64,170
$47,507
$53,759
$31,508
$38,781
$32,124
$17,414
$21,247

$0

$0



