Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Resource Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$153,933	\$81,572
Engineer V		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$137,169	\$69,585
Engineer V		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$135,109	\$67,880
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$122,132	\$64,170
Administrative Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$74,865	\$47,507
Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$68,028	\$53,759
Administrative Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$65,329	\$31,508
Management Analyst I		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$64,214	\$38,781
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$59,287	\$32,124
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$57,160	\$17,414
Engineer III		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$37,942	\$21,247
Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$5,137	\$0
Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Water Resources	\$901	\$0